Dolores Bears Booster Club





Bear Backer Membership

<u>Level</u> Platinum	<u>Cost</u> \$250	Gym Sign and Business Card Ad in Athletic Programs
Gold	\$100	Business Card Size Ad in Athletic/Activity Programs
Silver	\$50	Recognition in Athletic/Activity Programs
Bronze	\$25	Recognition in Athletic/Activity Programs
Be A Bear	\$10	Recognition in Athletic/Activity Programs

Date :	Amount Paid:	(cash or check #)	
Name:			
Address:			
City:			
Phone:	Email:		
Volunteer to	o help support activities:		
	YES or NO (Circle whether sign is anted on sign. This will also be used	is requested and if so, attach business can ed for ad Program.)	rd
	ested in advertising in the San Juan E	Basin League Basketball Program? Yes or N	lo
	ar Backer Membe		
	Amount Paid:	-	
Name:			

Please make check payable to "Dolores Bears Booster Club".

Thank You....
PO Box 2286, Dolores, CO 81323

Dolores Bears Booster Club

2019-2020



Proceeds benefit the academic, athletic, and all other activities and programs of Dolores High School and Middle School.

The Dolores Bears Booster Club is a Colorado non-profit corporation that was developed to support academic <u>and</u> athletic activities at the Dolores High School and Middle School students by seeking donations, financial support, and volunteers from individuals, businesses, and community organizations. We are a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization that provides financial assistance for students to have opportunities beyond what our local school can supply.

School Organizations receiving contributions 2018-2019:

- * Operation Graduation Financial Support
- * Teacher Appreciation- Dinner
- * Staff Meal for Parent Teacher Conferences
- * Homecoming Week Spirit Contest
- * Hope Montezuma
- * Knowledge Bowl (HS & MS) Financial Support
- * Sports Banquets (HS & MS) (Drinks, Dinnerware)
- * High School Baseball Warm Ups
- * NHD State
- * Weight Room Benches Re-Covered
- * High School Football Travelling Team Food
- * Destination Imagination-Globals Support
- * Middle School Student Government Water Fountain
- * Sponsor of the "Just Because" scholarship given to graduating seniors
- * Dolores Chamber Bear Wear Gift Box

The Dolores Booster Club can do all this because of you.....our Bear Backer support! Please consider a Dolores Bears Booster Club Membership!!! Together we can accomplish so much. Even the smallest of Donations can help build our funds to help serve our kids.

For more information contact: Leah Boyd 970-759-5597, Brenda Spurlock 970-739-1925, Laurel Schafer 970-318-1341 or Shelly Purkat 1-970-759-3101.

Thank You!